
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94SIMPSON PA EE 67907 AA
2 T: 92 92MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
3 T: 90 90SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
4 T: 89 89BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
4 T: 89 89COX SA EE 35370 AA
6 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
6 T: 86 86GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
6 T: 86 86RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
9 T: 85 85COOPER P EE 106295 AA
9 T: 85 85FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
11 T: 83 83MARLOW J EE 98053 AA

Yes12 T: 82 82RICHARDS SM EE 38034 AA
13 T: 81 81SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
14 T: 79 79MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
15 T: 78 78TARREN K EE 118857 AA
16 T: 77 77SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA

Yes17 T: 73 73GREENWOOD S EE 124131 AA
18 T: 64 64SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
2 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
2 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A
2 T: 85 85WEBSTER G EE 56662 A

Yes5 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
Yes6 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 A

7 T: 81 81ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 A
7 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 A
9 T: 78 78BOWES M EE 109720 A
9 T: 78 78EARL SM EE 71507 A
9 T: 78 78FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
9 T: 78 78GOODES AC EE 51057 A

Yes13 T: 76 76BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
13 T: 76 76LAMBERT S EE 88770 A
15 T: 74 74LONDON AR EE 67762 A
16 T: 72 72POOLE A EE 105365 A
17 T: 71 71CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
18 T: 57 57COX AG EE 2243 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79TEE MS EE 67836 B
2 T: 78 78NELSON E EE 122047 B
3 T: 77 77SMITH KG EE 16608 B
4 T: 75 75PRIOR RE EE 71411 B
5 T: 74 74FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
6 T: 72 72ALLEN R EE 120278 B
6 T: 72 72BAKER R EE 108393 B
6 T: 72 72FOSTER J EE 117379 B
6 T: 72 72HOPKINS C EE 122384 B
10 T: 71 71KILNER L EE 125377 B
11 T: 69 69WOODLEY DA EE 118025 B
12 T: 68 68BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
12 T: 68 68WATERS L scta 5411 B

Yes14 T: 67 67COX S EE 118420 B
14 T: 67 67HOLT N EE 121660 B
14 T: 67 67SALKELD J EE 104542 B
14 T: 67 67THOMPSON D EE 125619 B

Yes18 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes19 T: 65 65PALFREMAN S EE 124011 B
Yes19 T: 65 65PERKINS M EE 98937 B

19 T: 65 65TUSTIAN T EE 23096 B
Yes22 T: 64 64KENDRICK G EE 86342 B

23 T: 63 63BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
Yes24 T: 62 62KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
Yes25 T: 61 61EVANS N EE 24160 B
Yes25 T: 61 61TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

27 T: 49 49SMITH P EE 99346 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C
2 T: 72 72OSBORN C EE 125129 C
3 T: 71 71GILL L EE 127545 C
4 T: 70 70CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
4 T: 70 70SMITH L EE 124024 C
6 T: 68 68BAKER J EE 125565 C
6 T: 68 68NEAL P EE 121127 C

Yes8 T: 66 66OWEN F EE 123127 C
9 T: 62 62CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C

Yes9 T: 62 62WELLS R EE 126434 C
11 T: 60 60HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes12 T: 57 57BORMAN C EE 514665 C
12 T: 57 57LEONARD S EE 128196 C*

Yes14 T: 56 56O'REILLY S EE 119726 C
Yes14 T: 56 56RANDALL A EE 127112 C
Yes14 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

17 T: 55 55COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
Yes17 T: 55 55HARRIS L EE 113408 C

19 T: 53 53KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
20 T: 52 52BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes20 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 C
22 T: 49 49NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C

Yes23 T: 48 48BALETA P EE 126993 C*
Yes24 T: 47 47COPE N EE 126396 C*
Yes25 T: 43 43QUINN K EE 127298 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR
2 T: 70 70SMITH L EE 124024 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
2 T: 70 70SMITH L EE 124024 LDY
3 T: 68 68WATERS L scta 5411 LDY
4 T: 55 55COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes4 T: 55 55HARRIS L EE 113408 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94SIMPSON PA EE 67907 SNR
2 T: 92 92MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
3 T: 90 90SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
4 T: 89 89BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
4 T: 89 89COX SA EE 35370 SNR
6 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
6 T: 86 86GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
6 T: 86 86GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
6 T: 86 86RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
10 T: 85 85COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
10 T: 85 85FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
10 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR

Yes13 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
14 T: 83 83MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR

Yes15 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 SNR
Yes15 T: 82 82RICHARDS SM EE 38034 SNR

17 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
17 T: 81 81SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
19 T: 79 79MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
20 T: 78 78BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
20 T: 78 78EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
20 T: 78 78TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
23 T: 77 77SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR

Yes24 T: 76 76BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
25 T: 75 75PRIOR RE EE 71411 SNR
26 T: 74 74FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
26 T: 74 74LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR

Yes28 T: 73 73GREENWOOD S EE 124131 SNR
28 T: 73 73GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
30 T: 72 72ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
30 T: 72 72BAKER R EE 108393 SNR
30 T: 72 72FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
30 T: 72 72HOPKINS C EE 122384 SNR
30 T: 72 72OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
30 T: 72 72POOLE A EE 105365 SNR
36 T: 71 71GILL L EE 127545 SNR
36 T: 71 71KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
38 T: 70 70CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
39 T: 69 69WOODLEY DA EE 118025 SNR
40 T: 68 68BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
40 T: 68 68BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
40 T: 68 68NEAL P EE 121127 SNR

Yes43 T: 67 67COX S EE 118420 SNR
43 T: 67 67HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
43 T: 67 67THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR

Yes46 T: 65 65PALFREMAN S EE 124011 SNR
Yes46 T: 65 65PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
Yes48 T: 64 64KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR

48 T: 64 64SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
50 T: 63 63BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR

Yes51 T: 62 62WELLS R EE 126434 SNR
Yes52 T: 61 61EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
Yes52 T: 61 61TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

54 T: 60 60HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
55 T: 57 57LEONARD S EE 128196 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 56 56O'REILLY S EE 119726 SNR
Yes56 T: 56 56RANDALL A EE 127112 SNR

58 T: 49 49SMITH P EE 99346 SNR
Yes59 T: 48 48BALETA P EE 126993 SNR
Yes60 T: 47 47COPE N EE 126396 SNR
Yes61 T: 43 43QUINN K EE 127298 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
2 T: 81 81ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 VET
3 T: 79 79TEE MS EE 67836 VET
4 T: 78 78GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
5 T: 77 77SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
6 T: 76 76LAMBERT S EE 88770 VET
7 T: 71 71CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
8 T: 67 67SALKELD J EE 104542 VET

Yes9 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes9 T: 66 66OWEN F EE 123127 VET

11 T: 65 65TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
12 T: 62 62CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes12 T: 62 62KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
14 T: 57 57COX AG EE 2243 VET

Yes15 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
16 T: 53 53KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
17 T: 52 52BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes17 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
19 T: 49 49NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
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